In Carkop (1) God People 
Co-op. Housing Society Ltd., 
Plot No. 604, Road No. RSC-
54, Sector 6, Charkop, 
Kandivali (West), Mumbai-
400067.Constructed on  
Landbearing C. T. S. No. 1C-
1/659 Of Village Kandivali, 
Taluka-Borivali Of Mumbai 
Suburban District.

Rs. 20,14,692.71  
(Rupees Twenty Lakhs 
Fourteen Thousand Six 
Hundred Ninety Two and 
Paise Seventy One ) as 
on 25.06.2024 plus 
further interest and 
charges.  

25/06/2024 27/05/2024

II. (1) Mr. Manish Omprakash Shikariya, 
[Borrower/Mortgagor] 
Room no. A/9, Charkop (1) Ujwal 
Bhavishya CHS Ltd. Plot No. 450 Sector 4 
Charkop Kandivali (W), Mumbai-400067.

[...]

25 Sq.Mtrs. (Built Up Area), 
“Charkop(1) Ujwal Bhavishya 
Co-operative Housing 
Society Ltd.” situated at CTS 
No. 1C/1/98 of Village 
Kandivali, Taluka Borivali, 
Plot No. 450, Road RSC 39, 
Sector No. 4, Charkop, 
Kandivali West, Mumbai-
400067.

Rs. 26,09,605.90  
(Rupees Twenty Six 
Lakhs Nine Thousand 
Six Hundred Five and 
Paise Ninty), as on 
19.07.2024 plus further 
interest and charges.  

19/07/2024 29/06/2024

III. (1) Mr. Devendra Prasad Mahabali 
Pandey, 
[Borrower/Mortgagor] 
Achole Rd., Shirdi Nagar, Room No. 2, 
Sai Abhinav Niwas, Nallasopara (E),     
Paghar-401209.

[...]

Presently 9.15 % p.a. & 
Penal Int. @ 2.00% p.a. 

Branch-Charkop Kandivali

Flat No. 401, adm.400.00 
sq.fts. Carpet, 4th Floor, C 
Wing, “Om Kaveri Co-op. 
Housing Society Limited”, 
Village-Tuling, Nallasopara 
East, Tal-Vasai, Dist-
Palghar-401209,

Rs. 22,45,515/- (Rupees 
Twenty Two Lakhs Forty 
Five  Thousand Five 
Hundred and Fifteen), 
as on 09.09.2024 plus 
further interest and 
charges.  

09/09/2024 14/07/2024

IV. (1) Ms. Mayuri Prabhakar Jadhav 
[Borrower/Mortgagor] 
Flat No. A/002, Gr Floor, Gokul Aangan 
Bldg., No. 3, CHSL, Krishna Township, 
Vasai Road (W), Palghar, Vasai-401202.

[...]

adm. 187 Sq. Feet Carpet 
area,  “Vijaydeep Co-
operative Housing Society 
Limited” at Navroji Road, 
Colaba, Mumbai-400005, 
Situate, lying at C.T.S. No. 
259-260, 261-267, 268 of 
Colaba Division In the 
Registration District of 
Mumbai City. 

Rs. 70,83,116/- (Rupees 
Seventy Lakhs Eighty 
Three  Thousand One 
Hundred and Sixteen), 
as on 11.09.2024 plus 
further interest and 
charges. 

11.09.2024 11.08.2024

Your aforesaid loan account have become Non-Performing Assets as mentioned in the above table. By virtue of the documents duly executed by 
you the mortgage charge has been created in favour of the Bank on the aforesaid secured assets.

[...]

Mansi Row House No.1 & 4, Towards North by: 6 Mtr width Road.

1 14.01.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema

Hall, Pune-411037

15.01.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.3,51,100/-
(Rupees Three
Lakh Fifty One
Thousand One
Hundred Only)

Rs.35,11,000/-
(Rupees Thirty

Five Lakhs
Eleven Thousand

Only)

01.01.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.42,85,450.70
(Rupees Forty Two
Lakh Eighty Five
Thousand Four

Hundred Fifty and
Seventy Paisa Only)

11.06.202419.03.2024

1) Geeta Anil Kanojiya
(Borrower),

2) Anil Pyarelal
Kanojiya

(Co-Borrower)

45689420002114
45689430000762

&
45689410000272

Date: 13.12.2024, Place: Pune Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited